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DEHLER 43 CWS

Fin w/bulb & spade rudder
Fractional Sloop

43.31 ft/13.20 m
34.78 ft / 10.60 m
990.00 ft>/91.97 m?
12.80 ft / 3.90 m
19,180.001b / 8,700 kg
8,377.00 1b / 3,800 kg
6.73 ft /2.05 m
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Sailboat Calculations

22.19
43.68
203.52
26.62
1.92
7.90 kn

1,590.69 pounds/inch

Sailboat Organizations

E. G. Van de Stadt

Dehler Yachts

<
5 Z
wn

[=H
o =
D =
@ B
g =5
= B
* oz
S
B

7]



